
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 64059996

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 10.12.21 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.881,69 RON - 2.881,69 RON

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR 3P-1X29.41=29.41 CHEIE -1X14.29=14.29 CHEIE TUBULARA-1X16.81=16.81 CHEIE COMBINATA-1X61.34=61.34 CHEIE COMBINATA-1X59.66=59.66 CHEIE COMBINATA-1X53.78=53.78 CHEIE TUBULARA-1X14.29=14.29 CLESTE COMBINAT-1X26.06=26.05 SARMA ZN-2X9.24=18.49 MANUSI-36X4.20=151.26 MANUS -64X4.20=268.91 OTEL LAT 50X4 - 0.5X48.74=24.37 ELECTROD 2.5X350MM-230X0.42=96.64 PLASA SUDATA 8-4X255.46=1021.85 OTEL BETON PC12-24X24.37=584.87 CUIE KG-1X6.72=6.72 FOLIE PVC-15X4.20=63.03 MUFA ZN 1-2X4.29=8.57 NIPLU ZN 1"-3X4.20=12.61 GARNITURA-200X0.34=67.23 CIMENT-10X10.50=105.04 VATA MINERALA-1X65.55=65.55 MANUSI-2X8.40=16.81 MANUSI-1X10.92=10.92
